Hard Seltzer

100
110
15

Spritzers
120
125
130
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Hard Seltzer
Hard Seltzer Flavored
Hard Seltzer Other

Spritzers non-alcohol
Spiked Spritzers unflavored
Spiked Spritzers Flavored

Premixed/Ready-to Drink Cocktails

200
205
210
215
220
225
230
Mixers
235

Wine

Sparkling Wine

300
305
310
315

White Wine
330
331
332
333
334
335
351
352
353

Cocktail with Vodka
Cocktail with Tequila
Cocktail with Gin

Cocktail with Bourbon
Cocktail with Whiskey
Cocktail with Rum
Cocktails with Other Spirits

Non Alcoholic Mixers

Sparkling White Wine
Sparkling Rosé Wine
Sparkling Red Wine
Sparkling Fruit Wine

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling

Bordeaux Blend
Pinot Grigio/Gris
Sangria White
Other French White
Other Italian White
Other White Wine
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Rosé Wine
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369

Red Wine
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

Sake
390
391
392
393
394

Sparkling Rosé

Dry Rosé-Grenache

Dry Rosé -Pinot Noir

Dry Rosé - Merlot

Dry Rosé -Cabernet Sauvignon
Dry Rosé -GSM Blend

Dry Rosé -Other French

Dry Rosé -Other Italian

Dry Rosé Other

Blush Rosé (Sweet)

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Franc
Syrah/Shiraz
Grenache

GSM Blend
Bordeaux Blend
Sangria Red

French Blends
Other French Varietals
[talian Red Blend
ltalian Red Varietals
Other Red Wines

Junmai-shu
Ginjo-shu
Daiginjo-shu
Honjozo-shu
Namazake
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Hard Cider
400  Traditional Apple
401  Rosé
402  Flavored
403  Infused
404  Barrel Aged
405  Unfiltered
406  Other
CBD Infused
500  CBD Water
501  CBD Infused Spirits
502  CBD Infused Wine
503  CBD Infused Beer
Kombucha
600  Hard Kombucha-Jun or Honey Based
601  Hard Kombucha-Sugar Based
602  Hard Kombucha-Low Calorie (100 or less)
603  Hard Kombucha-Other
Beer
Pilsners
700  Bohemian Pilsner
701 German Pilsner
Light Lagers and Ales
710  American Light Lagers
711 International Lagers
712 Munich Helles
713 CreamAle
714 Blond Ale
715 Kolsch
Amber Lagers
720  Oktoberfest/Marzen
721 Vienna Lager

Dark Lagers
722 Munich Dunkel
723 Schwarzbier
Strong Lagers
725  Bock
726  Maibock
727  Dopplebock
728  Eisbock
Pale Ales & Bitters
730  American Pale Ale
731 English Pale Ale
732 Ordinary/Special/Extra Special Bitter (ESB)
India  Pale Ales
735  American IPA
736  English IPA
737 International IPA
738  Imperial Double IPA's
739  Scottish and Irish Ales
Brown Ales
740  American Brown Ale
741 English Brown Ale
742  Mild Ale
Amber Ales and Hybrids
745  Altbier
746 California Common
747 American Amber/ Red Ales
Porter
750  Brown Porter
751 Robust Porter
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Dry Stouts Sour Beer
752 Dry Stout 775  Berliner Weisse
753  Oatmeal Stout 776  Flanders Brown Ale
754 Foreign Stout 777  Flanders Red Ale
755  Sweet and Milk Stout 778  Lambic
779  Gueze
Imperial Stout and Porter 780  Other Sour Beers
756  Russian Imperial Stout
757 Imperial Porter Flavored and Specialty Beers
758  Baltic Porter 785  Gluten Free Beer
Strong Ales 786  American Style Bret Ale
760  American Barley Wine 787 Wood-And-Barrel-Aged Beer
761 English Barley Wine 788  Wood-And-Barrel-Aged Sour
762 Old Ale 789  American Indigenous

763 Strong Scotch Ale

Wheat Beers
765  American Wheat Ale or Lager
766  Weizen/Weissbier
767  Dunkelweizen
768  Weizenbock

769  Witbier
Saisons

770 Saisons
Belgian Blond Ales

771 Belgian Blond Ale
772 Belgian Golden Ale
773 Tripel

Belgian Strong Ales
774 Belgian Dubbels and Other Trappist/Abbey



